
Girls Sub-Varsity

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 John Handley 00:23:01.39 22

2 Fluvanna County 00:24:54.43 40

3 Broadway 00:26:08.69 61

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Spotswood 00:25:04.02 4

Turner Ashby 00:24:50.00 2

William Monroe 00:26:54.92 1
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Girls Sub-Varsity

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 John Handley 00:23:01.39 7 22

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1729 Charlotte Thomsen 00:20:58.15 1

2 3 1722 Ellie Miller 00:21:59.64 2

3 4 1725 Zenaida Perez 00:22:35.55 3

4 7 1724 Faye Otto 00:24:06.91 5

5 16 1728 Lucy Rueda 00:25:26.70 11

6 19 1720 Tatiana Buch-LeRose 00:27:03.50 (13)

7 23 1721 Marjorie Cruz-Ibarias 00:28:09.52 (17)

2 Fluvanna County 00:24:54.43 6 40

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 1688 Brianna Plasencia-Villa 00:23:37.85 4

2 9 1679 Celeste Ayers 00:24:13.56 6

3 10 1680 Kate Best 00:24:27.15 7

4 12 1682 Margeaux Cantagallo 00:24:51.59 8

5 21 1687 Kimberleigh Meadows 00:27:22.00 15

6 25 1686 Gloryia Grooms 00:36:35.04 (18)

3 Broadway 00:26:08.69 5 61

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 1637 Penelope Walkley 00:24:56.38 9

2 15 1635 Amarisa Reinford 00:25:02.25 10

3 17 1634 Autumn Moyers 00:25:58.54 12

4 20 1633 Sarah Manetta 00:27:08.66 14

5 22 1632 Hannah Manetta 00:27:37.61 16
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Girls Sub-Varsity

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 1729 Charlotte Thomsen 00:20:58.15 John Handley

2 0 1760 Neela Hewavita 00:21:23.58 Spotswood

3 2 1722 Ellie Miller 00:21:59.64 John Handley

4 3 1725 Zenaida Perez 00:22:35.55 John Handley

5 4 1688 Brianna Plasencia-Villa 00:23:37.85 Fluvanna County

6 0 1761 Zhara Hewavita 00:23:46.84 Spotswood

7 5 1724 Faye Otto 00:24:06.91 John Handley

8 0 1769 Ruth Rascoe 00:24:07.46 Spotswood

9 6 1679 Celeste Ayers 00:24:13.56 Fluvanna County

10 7 1680 Kate Best 00:24:27.15 Fluvanna County

11 0 1793 Shay McCombe 00:24:42.96 Turner Ashby

12 8 1682 Margeaux Cantagallo 00:24:51.59 Fluvanna County

13 9 1637 Penelope Walkley 00:24:56.38 Broadway

14 0 1791 Kylie Martin 00:24:57.05 Turner Ashby

15 10 1635 Amarisa Reinford 00:25:02.25 Broadway

16 11 1728 Lucy Rueda 00:25:26.70 John Handley

17 12 1634 Autumn Moyers 00:25:58.54 Broadway

18 0 1810 Mary Carruthers 00:26:54.92 William Monroe

19 (13) 1720 Tatiana Buch-LeRose 00:27:03.50 John Handley

20 14 1633 Sarah Manetta 00:27:08.66 Broadway

21 15 1687 Kimberleigh Meadows 00:27:22.00 Fluvanna County

22 16 1632 Hannah Manetta 00:27:37.61 Broadway

23 (17) 1721 Marjorie Cruz-Ibarias 00:28:09.52 John Handley

24 0 1764 Esther Kiser 00:30:58.21 Spotswood

25 (18) 1686 Gloryia Grooms 00:36:35.04 Fluvanna County

Printed: 10/8/2025 6:53:34 PM Page: 3 of 3


